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We widen your motion area 

Steel 

Acero 

Oil and Gas 

Gas y Petroleo 

Water Treatment 

Tratamiento de Aguas 

Food and Beverage 

Alimentos y Bebidas 

Applications Sector 

Sector de Aplicaciones 

i.Hak

® 

Mines and Aggregates 

Minas 

Marine 

Marina 

Stage and Theater 

Escenario y Teatro 

Agriculture and Forestry 

Agricu/tura y Bosques 

- 2024



YP...42-43 130 Nm Ø 25

IR...621-631-641

IR...62-63-64

IR...721-731-741

IR...72-73-74

IR...82-83-84
Without motor / Sin motor

Without motor, with PAM flange / 
Sin motor, con brida entrada (IEC)

With motor / Con motor

With motor, with PAM flange /
Con motor, con brdia entrada (IEC)

Without motor / Sin motor

Without motor, with PAM flange / 
Sin motor, con brida entrada (IEC)

With motor / Con motor

With motor, with PAM flange /
Con motor, con brdia entrada (IEC)

Without motor / Sin motor

Without motor, with PAM flange / 
Sin motor, con brida entrada (IEC)

With motor / Con motor

With motor, with PAM flange /
Con motor, con brdia entrada (IEC)



350 1PIR&���63 Ø 35

19200 1PIR&���143 Ø 120

0�37 N:���90 N:

MAE 402-403

MAE 502-503

MAE 602-603

MAE 702-703-704

MAE 802-803-804

MAE 902-903-904

MAE 1002-1003-1004

MAE 1102-1103-1104

MAE 1202-1203-1204

6080 Nm

10300 Nm

12900 Nm

19400 Nm

24100 Nm

29930 Nm

36000 Nm

50000 Nm

70000 Nm
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MKE 403-404

MKE 503-504

MKE 603-604

MKE 703-704

MKE 803-804

MKE 903-904

MKE 1003-1004

MKE 1103- 1104

MKE 1203-1204

6100 Nm

10300 Nm

12900 Nm

19400 Nm

22520 Nm

29530 Nm

37580 Nm

50000 Nm

70000 Nm

���0

���0

��80

���0

���00

����0

����0

����5

���80

MK 403-404

MK 503-504

MK 603-604

MK 703-704

MK 803-804

MK 903-904

MK 1003-1004

MK 1103- 1104

MK 1203-1204  

6100 Nm

10300 Nm

12900 Nm

19400 Nm

22520 Nm

29530 Nm

37580 Nm

50000 Nm

70000 Nm
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MA 402-403

MA 502-503

MA 602-603

MA 702-703-704

MA 802-803-804

MA 902-903-904

MA 1002-1003-1004

MA 1102-1103-1104

MA 1202-1203-1204

6080 Nm

10300 Nm

12900 Nm

19400 Nm

24100 Nm

29930 Nm

36000 Nm

50000 Nm

70000 Nm
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Without motor / SiQ PRWRr

Without motor, with PAM flange / 
SiQ PRWRr� FRQ EriGD eQWrDGD �,(&�

With motor / &RQ PRWRr

With motor, with PAM flange /
&RQ PRWRr� FRQ ErGiD eQWrDGD �,(&�

MonoElock e[truder gear units 

MonoElock MAE - MKE Series / Serie MAE - MKE

MonoElock industrial gear units

0,55 kW…315 kW

0,55 kW…315 kW



1000 NmS...130 Ø 45

1500 NmS...150 Ø 50

0,12 kW...15 kW

Without motor / Sin motor

Without motor, with PAM flange / 
Sin motor, con brida entrada (IEC)

With motor / Con motor

With motor, with PAM flange /
Con motor, con brdia entrada (IEC)

Without motor / Sin motor

Without motor, with PAM flange / 
Sin motor, con brida entrada (IEC)

With motor / Con motor

With motor, with PAM flange /
Con motor, con brdia entrada (IEC)

Without motor / Sin motor

Without motor, with PAM flange / 
Sin motor, con brida entrada (IEC)

With motor / Con motor

With motor, with PAM flange /
Con motor, con brdia entrada (IEC)

1/20 .... 1/429



IRNX 01 515 Nm Ø 30
 02IRNX 815 Nm Ø 40

IRNX 03 1290 Nm Ø 50
IRNX 04 1800 Nm Ø 50
IRNX 05 3160 Nm Ø 60
IRNX 06 4690 Nm Ø 70
IRNX 07 7460 Nm Ø 85
IRNX 08 9920 Nm Ø 100
IRNX 09 12420 Nm Ø 120
IRNX 10 17900 Nm Ø 125
IRNX 11 24460 Nm Ø 150

 12IRNX 42700 Nm Ø 190

IRNX Series

(IRNX)
(IRNX)

(IRNX)
(IRNX)

Serie IRNX

Without motor / Sin motor

Without motor, with PAM flange / 
Sin motor, con brida entrada (IEC)

With motor, with PAM flange /
Con motor, con brdia entrada (IEC)

IPR/IPRK 101
IPR/IPRK 103
IPP/IPRK 105
IPR/IPRK 107

            7020 Nm
          12210 Nm
          18020 Nm

IPR/IPRK 115          18020 Nm
IPR/IPRK 117          30760 Nm
IPP/IPRK 119          30760 Nm
IPR/IPRK 121          37500 Nm
IPR/IPRK 123          60800 Nm
IPR/IPRK 125          69310 Nm
IPR/IPRK 127          99000 Nm
IPR/IPRK 129         140900 Nm
IPR/IPRK 131         184000 Nm
IPR/IPRK 133         215000 Nm
IPR/IPRK 135         332800 Nm
IPR/IPRK 137         390000 Nm

5 ... 30



Producing powerfull solutions for 50 years

7ZiQ sKDIW JeDr XQiWs
 Reductores de doble eje

A' - A'S - A'K Series / Serie AD - ADS - ADK



Av.Francisco de Orellana Km 4.5 C.Comercial la Gran Manzana Local 70
Bodega & Taller Cdla.Urbanor Mz. 107 Villa 29  Ecuador Guayaquil

stalin.espinoza@sercorpvi.com

I.MAK Ecuador

72 Acacia Road, Primrose,
Germiston

Tel: +27 11 828 9715   E-Mail: info@hpts.co.za

Polígono Industrial A Reigosa Parcela B-33, 
36828 Ponte Caldelas, Pontevedra, España

Tel: (+34) 986 872 010

www.imakreduktor.com

Algeria / Argentina / Azerbaijan / Belarus / Bulgaria / Bosnia / Canada / China / Czech Republic / Dubai / Ecuador / Germany 
Hungary / Indonesia / Iraq / Ivory Coast / Jordan / Kazakhstan / Kenya / Malaysia / Mauritania / Mexico / Pakistan / Peru

Romania / Saudi Arabia / Serbia / Slovakia / Spain / Sweden / Tunisia / Uzbekistan / Vietnam




